
1 山  本  珠  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 6 23.55 11.15 12.60 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.07 1.830 0 1 1 1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.67-1 1 2 2 1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

10.66 11.15

Skating Skills 1.80 2.423.00 2.25 3.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.253.00 2.00 3.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.332.75 2.25 3.25 1.75 2.00

12.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 尾  形  珠  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 5 23.34 12.12 11.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.31 0.73-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.28-1 0 0 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 2 1 0

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1 0

12.12 12.12

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.50 2.00 3.00 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.082.75 1.75 2.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.50 1.75 3.00 1.50 2.00

11.22

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子
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3 真  貝      榛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 3 21.11 11.38 9.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -4 -5 -4 -3

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 -1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 0 1 1 -1

11.04 11.38

Skating Skills 1.80 1.832.50 1.50 2.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.25 1.50 2.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.832.25 1.50 3.00 1.50 1.75

9.73

4 久  代  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 4 20.68 10.19 10.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.800 0 1 1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

10.54 10.19

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.75 1.75 2.50 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.922.50 1.50 2.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.832.50 1.50 2.50 1.50 1.50

10.49

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子

令和４年新潟県スケート連盟会長杯　フィギュアスケート大会
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5 鳥  越  心  遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 20.33 10.04 10.49 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -1 1 -1

10.76 10.04

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.50 1.75 2.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 2.75 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 2.25 1.50 2.00

10.49

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 真  貝  侑  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 17.72 8.27 9.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.601 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -2 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -2 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.46 8.27

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.50 1.50 2.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.50 1.50 2.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.752.50 1.50 2.00 1.25 1.75

9.45

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子

令和４年新潟県スケート連盟会長杯　フィギュアスケート大会

令和4年4月23日（土）
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